FR 1921 | Regular Extension Drawer Slide

Specifications

ik
oL

NOB

bottom mount

13 mm/0.51 in.

dynamic up to 34 kg / 75 Ibs.

solid synthetic rollers

steel, powder coated

Length

mm inch

250 9.84

300 11.81
350 13.78
400 15.75
450 17.72
500 19.69
550 21.65
600 23.62

Characteristics Dimensions

* self-closing

slide height
37.0 mm
1.46 in.
Extension Weight Item No.
A: (taped
e g purEa vehitg
mm inch kg Ibs.
170 6.69 * * *
220 8.66 * * 70048
270 10.63 * * 70055
320 12.60 * * 70056
360 1417 * * 70057
400 15.75 * * 70058
445 17.52 * * 70059
480 18.90 * * 70065

Packing Unit — Sets per Box: A: 20 taped per pair | B: Bulk packed: 100 pieces of each profile per box

14

Fulterar

build-in width
13.0 mm
0.51in.

ltem No.

B: (bulk)
pure white

*

70049
70050
70051
70052
70053
70054
70071

* on request



